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Genosource Reia 8462-ET
Genosource Reid 41561-ET
Genosource Rocky 46685-ET
Genosource Styrker 46420-ET
Genosource Jmpstrt 48145-ET
Pine-TRee 7829 Crne 8631-ET
Genosource Brina 48109-ET
Genosource Decsive 46438-ET
Genosource Marko 47020-ET

Genosource Guzman 47089-ET
Genosource Bundle 46962-ET
Genosource Dedcate 47052-ET
Winstar Big Al 5808-ET
Pine-TRee 7593 Purs 8416-ET
Pine-TRee 7593 Purs 8415-ET
Winstar Renegade 6771-ET
Genosource Decsive 48118-ET
Genosource Dreamin 46681-ET
Genosource Jmpstrt 48136-ET
Genosource Nshvile 46937-ET
Winstar Crimson 6675-ET
Genosource Watson 46745-ET
Genosource Guzman 48087-ET
Genosource Guzman 48107-ET
Vatland Crimson 5138-ET
Adaway Brass 2405-ET
Winstar Renegade 5708-ET
Ensenada Acheiver Pasta-ET
Winstar Solution 6099-ET
Stgen Aristocrat 87021-ET
Genosource Laden 46914-ET
Genosource Guzman 48063-ET
Genosource Deacon 46475-ET
Genosource Bundle 46715-ET
FB Miami 48179-ET
Genosource Revoke 43474-ET
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Genosource Review 47001-ET
Genosource Guzman 46713-ET
Genosource Guzman 48065-ET
Genosource Guzman 48048-ET
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2837
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2895
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2886
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2889
2877
2917
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2854
2833
2840
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2973
2926
2947
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2870
2886
2894
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2967
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850
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875
821
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125
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1
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2
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5
1.2
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13
1.4
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0.7
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0.9
0.1
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17
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200
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203
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214
220
188
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230
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212
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239
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0.54
0.76
0.75
0.92
0.69
0.73
16
0.94
0.68
1.59
0.8
0.3
0.49
0.71
0.65
0.46
1.16
0.6
1.08
1
0.78
0.45
0.56
0.92
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0.36
1.26
0.77
1.4
1.26
1.47
1.16
.23
0.35
1.32
1.12
0.26
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1.76
1.17
.23
1
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1.04
0.82
1.66
0.77
1.15
1.4
0.89
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2.19
111
0.43
1.48
1.39
0.42
0.28
0.07
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1.4
1.58
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0.51
0.78
1.25
0.77
0.35
0.9
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1.35
1.29
1.39
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1.61
1.38
0.02
1.36
1.46
1.07
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1
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-0.14
0.89
0.78
0.57
0.95
-0.39
0.12
0.38
1.39
-0.39
0.33
0.27
0.63
0.52
1.14
0.03
1.07
0.76
0.73
0.58
-0.03
0.35
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0.6
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11
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0.33
0.36
0.35
0.45
0.45
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0.67
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6.4
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Jumpstart
Josuper
Rowdy
Stryker
Jumpstart
Crane
Jumpstart
Decisive
Marko
Decisive
Guzman
Altabundle
Dedicate
Big Al
Pursuit
Pursuit
Renegade
Decisive
Guzman
Jumpstart
Nashville
Crimson
Watson
Guzman
Guzman
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Brass
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Solution
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Guzman
Guzman
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Altabundle
Miami
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Nashville
Dynamo
Guzman
Guzman
Guzman
Stryker
Twitch

Josuper
Delta
Delta-Worth
Frazzled
Frazzled
Prophecy
Nightcap
Nightcap
Nightcap
Noble
Delta
Medley
Medley
Dynamo
Achiever
Achiever
Achiever
Achiever
Dynamo
Dynamo
Noble
Rubicon
Juicy
Juicy
Juicy
Granite
Helix
Achiever
Saloon
Guarantee
Dynamo
Delta-Worth
Dynamo
Dynamo
Noble
High Noon
Nightcap
Nightcap
Nightcap
Noble
Nightcap
Nightcap
Redrock
Redrock

Delta
Robust
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Josuper
Josuper
Josuper
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Cabriolet
Cabriolet
Cabriolet
Massey
Morgan
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Supersire
Supersire
Monterey
Monterey
Josuper
Tango
Dynasty

Delta-Worth
Delta-Worth

Silver
Tango

Octoberfest

Delta
Rubicon
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Rubicon
Silver
Altaleaf
Silver
Jedi
Supersire
Supersire
Supersire
Design
Rubicon
Rubicon
Rubicon
Robust



